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APPLICATION FOR REASSIGNMENT
OF SUPERVISING REGISTRANT

	NO.
	NAME OF NEGOTIATOR(S)
	REN NO.
	EXISTING S.R’s
E NUMBER
	NEW S.R’s

E NUMBER

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


Note: Please enclose a separate sheet if the total number of negotiators exceeds ten (10).

	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

	Date received:
	

	Processed by:
	

	Checked by:
	

	Date of issuance of letter confirmation:
	


THE BOARD OF VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE AGENTS AND PROPERTY MANAGERS 


A-19-13A, Tower A, Level 19, Menara UOA Bangsar, No. 5 Jalan Bangsar Utama 1, 


Bangsar, 59000 Kuala Lumpur 


Tel: 03-2288 8815/16/17 | Fax: 03-2288 8819 | Website: http://www.lppeh.gov.my





I, ………………………………………………………………………………………… am the *Director/Principal of the company/firm ……………………………………………………………………………………… under Reg. No. E …………………… hereby request for the following negotiator(s) to be reassigned to another Supervising Registrant (S.R) within the same company.





CONFIRMATION BY NEW S.R.


I hereby agree and accept to supervise all of the above named negotiator(s)








………………………………………………………………..


Name:


Date:





CONFIRMATION BY DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL


I hereby confirmed that the above update is correct.








………………………………………………………………..


Name:


Date:


Company Stamp:








* Delete whichever is not applicable
** Supervising Registrant shall refer to the Registrant whom the Negotiator reports to.

